MicroLED
System
Product Catalog
LUXAM
.CO
M
Product Catalog
MICROLED SYSTEM MICROLED SYSTEM2 3

MICROLED
SYSTEM
ORDER CODES
REFERENCES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
L-MTSP-12-B-3K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 3000K, Black
L-MTSP-12-B-4K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 4000K, Black
L-MTSP-12-B-5K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 5000K, Black
L-MTSP-12-W-3K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 3000K, White
L-MTSP-12-W-4K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 4000K, White
L-MTSP-12-W-5K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 5000K, White
L-MTSP-12-S-3K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 3000K, Silver
L-MTSP-12-S-4K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 4000K, Silver
L-MTSP-12-S-5K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 5000K, Silver
REFERENCES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
L-MSPS-10-B-3K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, 3000K, Black
L-MSPS-10-B-4K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, 4000K, Black
L-MSPS-10-B-5K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, 5000K, Black
L-MSPS-10-W-3K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, 3000K, White
L-MSPS-10-W-4K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, 4000K, White
L-MSPS-10-W-5K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, 5000K, White
L-MSPS-10-S-3K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, 3000K, Silver
L-MSPS-10-S-4K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, 4000K, Silver
L-MSPS-10-S-5K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, 5000K, Silver
REFERENCES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
L-MTSA-12-B-3K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 3000K, Black
L-MTSA-12-B-4K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 4000K, Black
L-MTSA-12-B-5K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 5000K, Black
L-MTSA-12-W-3K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 3000K, White
L-MTSA-12-W-4K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 4000K, White
L-MTSA-12-W-5K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 5000K, White
L-MTSA-12-S-3K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 3000K, Silver
L-MTSA-12-S-4K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 4000K, Silver
L-MTSA-12-S-5K Micro Spot Standalone 1.2W/12VDC, dimmer, 5000K, Silver
REFERENCES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
L-MTSP-11-B-3K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, no dimmer 3000K, Black
L-MTSP-11-B-4K Micro Spot 1.2W/12VDC, no dimmer 4000K, Black
MICROSPOT 1W
MICROSPOT 1W
NO DIMMER
MICROSPOT
STANDALONE 1W
MICROSPOT
STANDALONE
1W DIMMER
MICROSPOT 1W
MICROLED SYSTEM MICROLED SYSTEM36 37
MICRO SPOT 3W
REFERENCES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
L-MTSP-02-B-3K Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC, dimmer, 3000K, Black
L-MTSP-02-B-4K Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC, dimmer, 4000K, Black
L-MTSP-02-B-5K Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC, dimmer, 5000K, Black
L-MTSP-02-W-3K Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC, dimmer, 3000K, White
L-MTSP-02-W-4K Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC, dimmer, 4000K, White
L-MTSP-02-W-5K Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC, dimmer, 5000K, White
L-MTSP-02-S-3K Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC, dimmer, 3000K, Silver
L-MTSP-02-S-4K Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC, dimmer, 4000K, Silver
L-MTSP-02-S-5K Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC, dimmer, 5000K, Silver
REFERENCES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
L-MTSP-01-B-ND 3W Micro Spot 3.8W/12VDC no dimmer 3000K, Black
REFERENCES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
L-MSPS-00-B-3K Micro Spot Standalone 3.8W/12VDC, 3000K, Black
L-MSPS-00-B-4K Micro Spot Standalone 3.8W/12VDC, 4000K, Black